Rajasthan State Pollution Control Board

Headquarter, 4, Institutional Area, J halanaDoongri, Jaipur-302004
Phone :0141-5159699,5159604 e-mail : member-secretary@rpcb.nic.jn

TollFreeHelpLineNo. : 18001806127 Ext. 7
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Office Order

The applications received against advertisement dated 04/02/2021 for hiring of
consultants for establishment of ENVIS centre under Rajasthan State Pollution Control Board
for the period of one year have been examined for eligibility against the eligibility criteria.
Candidates as per list enclosed at Annexure I are called for Interview for the post of Programme
Officer on 30/06/2021.

All candidates are requested to attend the interview with original certificates, two sets of
self certified photocopies of relevant documents, CV and two passport size photographs by
9.00AM on 30/06/2021.

The interviewee will have to report for interview in the Conference Hall, RSPCB, 4-
institutional Area, Jhalana Doongri, Jaipur on the allocated date and time.

i

(Dr. Gobind Sagar Bhardwaj)
Member Secretary
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Copy to the following for information:-

1. P.S to Chairman, RSPCB, Jaipur.

2" The Group In-Charge (IT Cell), RSPCB, Jaipur with directions to upload the same on the °
State Board’s website.
3. All candidates as per Annexure I on their respective e-mail addresses.

Member Secretary



List Of Candidates for Interview for the post of Programme Officer for ENVIS Centre, RSPCB - Jaipur

.No Name Of Candidate Father':a/::sband Emall Addres Phone.No.
1 |Aabed Akhtar Abdul Rehman aabednagvi@gmall.com 7573016364
8840264098
A i l » i . »
2 bhishek Gaur Leeladhar Gaur abhishek.manav@gmail.com 9695914445
3 |Abhishek Sharma Pawan Kumar Tilawat __|abhi29jan82@gmail.com 9711087915
4 - [ADNERESIRER shekhawatabhi14@gmail.com 8971868785

Shekhawat

5 __|Akanksha Joshi akankshajoshi585@yahoo.com 7014515869
6__|Aman Saxena amantaker@gmail.com 8149734971
7 __|Anand Girl anandgiri40855@gmail.com 8219645877
8 _|Anil Kumar Mahaveer Prasad anilkumarnagar900@gmail.com 9001624486
9 |Anil Kumar Bal Ram aniljhuria97 @gmail.com 9636276721
10 |Anubhuti Kumari Vijay Kumar Singh anubhutikumaril0@gmail.com 8210146775
11 |Ashish Goutam Mahendra Goutam ashishgoutam2008 @gmail.com 9460676292
12 |Ashish Kumar Khanna Ashok Kumar Khanna khannal7.bhu@gmail.com 9936845247
13 |Ashutosh Kumar Jaimini |Ramesh Chand Sharma |ashu.jaimini@gmail.com 9560060728
. e ) L 8769660353,
14 |Bhanu Priya Dwivedi Mahesh Chand Dwivedi |dwivedibhanupriya@gmail.com 8209281373
15 |Bodhraj Singh Solanki Shrawan Singh Solanki bodhrajsinghsolanki@gmail.com 9079948871
16 |Brijesh Kumar brijeshsuman@gmail.com 9929307074
17 |Deep Chand Chaurasia _ |Om Prakash deepchand123456@gmail.com 9506325304
18 |Deepak Kisan Kailash Chand Kisan deepakkisan581@gmail.com 9636232425
19 |Deepak Sahu Ghanshyam Sahu sahudeepak4u@gmail.com 8233392464
7415323074,
20 |D liP il. !
eepali Pandey Rajesh Pandey pandeydeepali09@gmail.com 9461257328

21 |Deepanker Manna Chandan Kumar Manna |manna.deeps@gmail.com 8209762078
22 |Deepti Jyotiyana Rajendra Singh Jyotiyana |deeptil2346@gmail.com ' 9413826818
23 |Devendra Singh Rao Narayan Singh Rao raodeven@gmail.com 9571216689
24 |Dhwani Pandya Rudreshwar Pandya dhwani2510@gmail.com 9265032768
9509513089
D K i i i g
25 |Durgesh Kumari Gouri Shankar Saini durgeshkumari1987@gmail.com 2771081038
26 |G.S. Malhotra Satnam Singh Malhotra |gurmeet.malhotra@gmail.com 9636700344
27 |Govind Sharma Keshar Dev Sharma govind.agrawat@gmail.com 9414991468
28 |Hirva Vavadia hirval690@gmail.com 6359014350
9694118904
Jahangi ) I ; i ! {
29 |Jahangir alam Shafi Alam jahangir.alam@vidyabhawan.in 8619400000
30 |Jai Prakash Kumawat Mali Ram Kumawat jai.kumawat2009@gmail.com 8058957373
31 |Jannat Sihag Madan Lal Sihag sihagjannat07 @gmail.com 7082955576
32 |Jitendra saraswat jitendra0505.ram@gmail.com 7568274501
33 |Kaushlendra Rajput Devendra Singh 751993

— b ikaushlendra@gmail.com e

8209414647
34 |Kavita Mal K. . il. 4
avita Malav S.K. Malav kajal.engg2008 @gmail.com 9571009057
35 |Komal Jain Sukha Sampat Jain jainkomal969@gmail.com 9079069300
36 |Kripa Shanker Chaturvedi |Umashankar Chaturvedi |kripa.chaturvedi@gmail.com 9929561401
37 _[Kumar Gaurav kmrgaurav339@gmail.com 8709669212
38 |Lokanshu Sharma Mahendra Kumar lokanshu.s@gmail.com 8058151785




£ il 1.

39 [Mahendra Kumar Sharma |Phool Chand Sharma: ».-|rey@imahendradl@gmail.com 9461791144
40 [Manpreet Kumawat Ashok Kumar Kumawat _|manpreet8.march@gmail.com 9414822119
41 |Mohit Kumar Krishna Kumar . mmehit1508@gmail.com 9761550360
42 g:g:wl::hor ele (E Gulab rao Dhumal nandkishordhumal1994@gmail.com 9028478255
8619058180
4 L i i il :
3 |Naresh Mali Bansi Lal Mali malinaresh159@gmail.com 7597160000
44 |Nidhi Kaushik Ramgopal Sharma nidhikaushik07@yahoo.com 9680169360
45 |Nikhilesh Tripathi Arun Tripathi tripathi.nikhilesh884@gmail.com 7BaBR2776,
: P e g L iy 6375789096
46 |Paranjay Kumar Singh Santosh Kumar paranjayfri@gmail.com 7599300924
47 |Piyush Bhardwaj Deenbandhu Sharma piyush.bhardwaj34@gmail.com 8561096070
48 |Pooja Soni Manish Kuamr Soni psoni482@gmail.com 9785289107
; | 9582096791,
49 |Prabhat Kumar Virendra Singh prabhat8tanwar@gmail.com 9312800000
50 |[Prashant Kumar Malav |Durga Shankar Malav prashantmalavi0@gmail.com 9950625141
. . 9571131149,
51 |Pratibha Sharma Murari Lal Sharma preettwt@gmall.com 4701987469
52 |Priyangha$J priyangha.sj@gmail.com
53 |Priyesh Chaubey Shrinath Chaubey privesh3195@gmail.com 8233408101
54 |Rahul Pareek Rajendra Nath Pareek_ rahpareek74@gmail.com 8302345904
55 |Rahul Singh Rathore Vishnu Singh Rathore  |viocet2000@gmail.com 9351381266
, 9568514989,
56 |Ram Gopal - rgksikar@gmail.com 9458157424
. . . n 9929442024,
57 |Ravi Shanker Sharma Ramcharn Sharma ravitd01@rediffmail.com 9352079567
58 |Rekha Sharma Giriraj Prasad Sharma___|archana.sharma715@gmail.com 9024914668
- , . : 8078688446,
59 |Rohan Bulia Satya Narayan Bulia rohanravishing@gmail.com 2737064605
60 |Rohit Kumar Jeetarwal Bhanwar Lal Jeetarwal _|rohit.ce13@gmail.com 9829712866
61 |Sachin Singhal Nandlal Gupta sachinsinghal64@gmail.com 9460439172
62 [Sakshi Sharma Pawan Sharma sharma.sakshil090@gmail.com 8630444944
; 9887532076,
63 |Sandeep Kumar Sharma |Pyar Chand Sharma sharma.sandeep655@gmail.com 9982102632
64 |Sanjeev Jalora sjalora@gmail.com 9414716949
65 |Satyaprakash Yadav Ratan Lal satyaprakashjajam@gmail.com 9729058096
66 |Shabnam Bano shabnamusmani9587 @gmail.com 7976011877
67 _|Shakti Singh Chauhan theshakti@ymail.com 9910112718
68 |Shivangi Tamboli Prabhat Kumar Tamboli |shivangi.tamboli@gmail.com LR
7976307958
69 |Shivani Mehta shivani02mehta@gmail.com 9617787407
70 |Subhasis Sarkar cusubhasis@gmail.com 9609193974
6377342040,
71 [Sumit K il i il. !
umit Kumar Pandey Anil Kumar Panday sumitgs800@gmail.com 8005400000
72 -|Surabhi Om Prakash surabhi29sep @gmail.com 9999834384
73 |Surabhi Verma verma.suru@gmail.com 7905922989
9636801000
74 |Tanisha Ameri k i : .
anisha Ameriya Ashok Kumarv Sharma |tamnnaameriya@gmail.com 9828687537
75 _|Vandana Dixit Brijkishor Dixit vandanadixit841@gmail.com 774248111
76 |Vikas Dave vksdave99 @gmail.com 7073280300
77 |Vikash Kumar Ravindra Nath Mishra vikashkmr669 @gmail.com 997154527
78 |Virendra Kr Yadav Lal Chand Yadav virendra2911@gmail.com 9214309060
79 |VishnuKP vishnukp102@outlook.com 9846038797




